Operating
manual
Operating manual – Brugsanvisning – Gebrauchsanweisung – Manual
de instrucciones – Käyttöohje – Manuel d’utilisation – Manuale d’uso –
Gebruiksaanwijzing – Bruksanvisning – Instrukcja obsługi – Manual de
utilização – Инструкции по эксплуатации – Bruksanvisning – 操作手册
Zeta W200
Zeta W200x

EN 175 Standard reference
EN 166 Standard reference
10.  Ordering codes
Part Ordering code
Headband SP009023
Sweatband 2 pcs SP9873018
Comfort band padding 5 pcs SP013231
Protection plate 5pcs SP022579
Inner protection plate 5 pcs SP023221
200x LED light battery unit SP022617
ADF SA 60Z auto-darkening welding filter SP9873076
Magnifying lens holder SP023179
Magnifying lens 1.0x 9873260
Magnifying lens 1.5x 9873261
Magnifying lens 2.0x 9873262
Magnifying lens 2.5x 9873263
Helmet bag, small SP023780
Universal neck protector SP015579
ENGLISH
© Kemppi Oy 2023
6